DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

361 Degree Consultancy Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

ABSS Premier VV30.3 - Package E with E-Invoicing, Setup, Training and Cloud

Terminal (3 users)

Appointment Period

17 October 2024 to 16 October 2025

Extended Appointment Period?

17 October 2025 to 16 October 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost

) Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

ABSS Premier (3 users) Modules include:

- Financial Statement (Statement of Financial
Position, Comprehensive Income and Cash Flow)
- Inventory

- Accounts Receivable / Payable

- Billing and Invoicing

- General Ledger

- Purchase Order and Sales Order

- Multi-Currency

- Jobs Costing / Time Billing

- Electronic payments ready (eNets / PayPal)
- IRAS GST approved

- File backup to cloud

- Free 30-day business support by ABSS

ABSS Connect annual subscription with access to
ABSS Premier Single User Modules, include:

- E-Invoice via PEPPOL network

- Integrated bank feed and payment

Remote Access Service

- Access Anywhere 3-user licences

- Access ABSS software from anywhere

- Fast data transfer between users and server
- Includes setup and installation

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Scoping and Documentation

System setup and configuration inclusive of chart of
account, customisaton of form, user access level

Migration of data

UAT and Go Live Support

Training
1-Day training comprises of hands-on exercise, case
studies, e-learning and useful tips

Others
Not Applicable

per unit

per year

per unit

per man-
day

per man-
day

per man-
day

per man-

day

per man-
day

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

1.00

1.00

0.50

1.00

Total

$

8,058.00

$ 7,521.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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